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REFERENCIA CODIGO EAN
430032000 8423640157101

ARTICULO

CNC Milling machine FTX-30-FCNC * 400V-F3

DESCRIPCION

Vertical machining center Type milling machine, equipped with 2,2-3 kW engine. Ideal for precision work in metal and
other materials. It offers high rigidity, efficiency and versatility in industrial processes.
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DATOS TECNICOS
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CNC Milling machine FTX-30-FCNC * 400V-F3

Alimentacion

Potencia

Dimension mesa

Spindle

Capacidad maxima broca
Spindle

Diametro méximo de fresado vertical
Diametro maximo de fresado horizontal
Tamafo ranuraen T
Spindle-to-table distance
Distancia portabrocas-columna
Recorrido longitudinal (X)
Recorrido transversal (Y)
Recorrido vertical (Z)

Fast forward X /Y /Z

X /Y /Z advance speed

SERVO X /Y / Z motor power
Spindle speed

Precision positioning

Accuracy repositioning

Peso Neto/Bruto

Dimensiones

400V/F3
2,2 - 3 Kw-Hp
840X210 mm.
Bt30
32 mm.
70 mm.
20 mm.
76 mm.
3/14 mm.
400 mm.
240 mm.
420 mm.
180 mm.
250 mm.
6/6/6 m / min.
2000 mm / min.
0.75-1kW /HP
6000 R / min.
+0.01 mm.
+0.01 mm.
790/860 kg.

2000x1450x2300 mm.

2/2




